
STORAGE - A.F. CHANGE SHASTA NATURAL ACCUM * FULL

Day LAKE
BRITTON

MCCLOUD
DIV

IRON
CANYON PIT 6 PIT 7

RESERVOIR
TOTAL A.F. C.F.S. INFLOW 

C.F.S
RIVER 
C.F.S

NATURAL 
1000 A.F.

1 35,903 29,404 7,955 14,941 30,074 118,277 -495 -250 8,021 7,771 4,690.5
2 33,914 29,000 7,040 15,310 32,340 117,604 -673 -339 7,486 7,147 4,704.7
3 33,801 28,653 7,548 15,273 32,021 117,296 -308 -155 6,815 6,660 4,717.9
4 34,201 28,463 8,291 15,019 32,284 118,258 962 485 6,424 6,909 4,731.6
5 34,074 28,383 7,881 14,551 31,826 116,715 -1,543 -778 7,397 6,619 4,744.7
6 34,567 28,259 7,572 15,316 30,616 116,330 -385 -194 6,507 6,313 4,757.3
7 35,587 28,158 8,129 14,565 29,928 116,367 37 19 6,112 6,131 4,769.4
8 34,723 28,061 8,158 14,253 32,345 117,540 1,173 591 5,466 6,057 4,781.4
9 34,218 27,941 8,299 12,862 32,719 116,039 -1,501 -757 6,818 6,061 4,793.5

10 34,926 27,743 8,181 12,225 31,199 114,274 -1,765 -890 6,284 5,394 4,804.2
11 35,782 27,453 8,928 11,730 30,858 114,751 477 240 4,776 5,016 4,814.1
12 36,423 27,144 8,346 13,503 29,793 115,209 458 231 4,927 5,158 4,824.3
13 36,338 26,760 7,880 14,217 30,790 115,985 776 391 4,690 5,081 4,834.4
14 35,294 8,627 26,335 14,537 33,090 117,883 1,898 957 3,954 4,911 4,844.1
15 34,485 8,104 25,835 11,916 31,807 112,147 -5,736 -2,892 7,915 5,023 4,854.1
16 34,634 6,897 25,202 12,665 29,231 108,629 -3,518 -1,774 7,413 5,639 4,865.3
17 34,062 24,553 7,448 14,603 28,329 108,995 366 185 5,280 5,465 4,876.1
18 33,870 23,982 8,006 15,252 27,327 108,437 -558 -281 5,363 5,082 4,886.2
19 34,244 23,394 8,241 14,609 30,394 110,882 2,445 1,233 3,884 5,117 4,896.4
20 35,072 22,779 8,221 12,491 31,909 110,472 -410 -207 5,274 5,067 4,906.4
21 33,872 22,152 8,242 11,819 32,125 108,210 -2,262 -1,140 5,641 2,547 4,911.5
22 33,634 21,546 8,325 11,893 30,908 106,306 -1,904 -960 4,631 3,671 4,918.8
23 35,423 20,963 8,420 9,345 30,089 104,240 -2,066 -1,042 6,373 5,331 4,929.3
24 35,773 20,416 9,057 10,998 29,341 105,585 1,345 678 3,685 4,363 4,938.0
25 34,336 20,057 10,250 12,738 30,194 107,575 1,990 1,003 4,330 5,333 4,948.6
26 33,812 19,816 10,486 12,880 31,401 108,395 820 413 4,420 4,833 4,958.1
27 34,062 19,601 11,252 14,108 31,000 110,023 1,628 821 3,371 4,192 4,966.5
28 34,477 19,491 11,942 14,435 30,953 111,298 1,275 643 3,771 4,414 4,975.2
29 35,441 19,415 12,044 13,960 31,565 112,425 1,127 568 3,763 4,331 4,983.8
30 35,705 13,189 19,417 14,347 31,905 114,563 2,138 1,078 3,248 4,326 4,992.4

Totals -4,209 159,962

Acre - Feet 317,285
* October 1, 2022 to date
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